
.570
14.48

R.301
7.65

.602
15.3

.535
13.6

66.0°

.217
5.5

1
.039

49.0°

.71
18

.53
13.3

.65
16.5

.10
2.5

.27
6.9

.11
2.7

.031
0.80

.75
19.1

FLAT SIDE

KEYWAY POSITION
RELATIVE TO FLAT
ON SHELL

SUGGESTED PANEL CUTOUTS

Pin 4

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A REDRAWN IN SW 10/27/2005

.570
14.48

R.301
7.65

.602
15.3

.535
13.6

66.0°

.217
5.5

1
.039

49.0°

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
MENCOM CORPORATION.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
MENCOM CORPORATION IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
AND [MM]

MATERIAL

FINISH

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

NAME

TITLE:

SIZE

B
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 3:1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

A

6 POL MDC FEM PCB MT RECP

SHEET 1 OF 1

MDC-6FR-BM-PCB
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

MENCOM CORPORATIONBEM

VOLTS
AMPS
TEMP

60V
1.5A
105°C


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


